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Kupa e Kosovës (Pishina 25m) 2024
Progoc-Prishtine, 16/11/2024

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
11/16/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 30.70 373
2. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 KN Delfini 31.59 342
3. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 KN Zenit 33.84 278
4. KURSHUMLIU, Arb 11 KN Termopan 34.09 272
5. DESKU, Diell 11 KN Step 34.95 253
6. BAKIU, Eros 13 KN Step 38.76 185

ALIU, Arris 12 KN Step 38.76 185
8. HYSENI, Art 09 KN Termopan 40.46 163
9. SELMANI, Erion 08 KN Kastrioti 40.61 161

10. KONUSHEFCI, Shuajb 08 Zenit Sport Academy 42.04 145
11. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 45.25 116
12. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 KN Onix 46.12 110
13. ZEJNULLAHU, Arb 10 KN Termopan 47.31 102
14. ALAJ, Lum 14 KN Niko 47.70 99
15. QERIQI, Arber 11 KN Rainca 48.32 95
16. QERIMI, Blin 15 KN Step 48.67 93
17. SELIMI, Valdet 14 KN Step 49.82 87
18. HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16 KN Delfini 50.13 85
19. KRASNIQI, Drin 15 KN Delfini 56.63 59
20. KADRIU, Anuar 13 KN Shark 1:03.00 43
21. MUSLIU, Kaon 16 KN Prishtina 1:08.92 33
22. LAQI, Dion 15 KN Kastrioti 1:12.93 27

DSQ JASHARI, Yll 12 KN Rainca 44.84
Gabim në Kthim

DSQ MEHOLLI, Dimal 12 KN Aloha 54.38
Gabim në Kthim

17 - 18 years

1. MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 30.70 373
2. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 45.25 116

15 - 16 years

1. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 KN Delfini 31.59 342
2. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 KN Zenit 33.84 278
3. HYSENI, Art 09 KN Termopan 40.46 163
4. SELMANI, Erion 08 KN Kastrioti 40.61 161
5. KONUSHEFCI, Shuajb 08 Zenit Sport Academy 42.04 145
6. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 KN Onix 46.12 110

13 - 14 years

1. KURSHUMLIU, Arb 11 KN Termopan 34.09 272
2. DESKU, Diell 11 KN Step 34.95 253
3. ZEJNULLAHU, Arb 10 KN Termopan 47.31 102
4. QERIQI, Arber 11 KN Rainca 48.32 95
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Kupa e Kosovës (Pishina 25m) 2024
Progoc-Prishtine, 16/11/2024

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke

11 - 12 years

1. BAKIU, Eros 13 KN Step 38.76 185
ALIU, Arris 12 KN Step 38.76 185

3. KADRIU, Anuar 13 KN Shark 1:03.00 43
DSQ JASHARI, Yll 12 KN Rainca 44.84

Gabim në Kthim

DSQ MEHOLLI, Dimal 12 KN Aloha 54.38
Gabim në Kthim

10 years and younger

1. ALAJ, Lum 14 KN Niko 47.70 99
2. QERIMI, Blin 15 KN Step 48.67 93
3. SELIMI, Valdet 14 KN Step 49.82 87
4. HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16 KN Delfini 50.13 85
5. KRASNIQI, Drin 15 KN Delfini 56.63 59
6. MUSLIU, Kaon 16 KN Prishtina 1:08.92 33
7. LAQI, Dion 15 KN Kastrioti 1:12.93 27


